

C.A.No. 5333 OF 1999
ITEM No.105

Court No.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.A.No.5333/99

P.D'SOUZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHONDRILO NAIDU
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 21/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)
Mr.S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.Sridhar, Adv.
Mr.K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties for about an hour.
Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master