

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN I.A. No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.5333 OF 1999

P. D'SOUZA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHONDRILO NAIDU

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and office report)

Date: 16/08/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Applicant/  
Appellant(s)

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.  
Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Sridhar,Adv.  
Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Interlocutory Application No.2 for  
restoration is allowed.

Place Interlocutory Application No.1 in  
usual course.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar